Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to

Shah Waliullah was born in

As a junior lecturer at the Lycee du Havre in 1938, Sartre wrote the novel

Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter ?

Who was the first Chief Justice of Pakistan

When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?

Rousseau's 800-page novel of sentiment, Julie, ou la nauvelle Heloise , was published in

Who is the main reformer that Foucault analyzes ?

Who founded Facebook in 2004?

The National security of the USA is a document prepared by the

John Locke's political theories on power centered around the

In which of the following countries, the judges of the federal constitutional courts are elected
by the federal legislature?

An organization whose members are from national governments is a

Accordina to the constitution of France the Executive head of Government is

Answers Choice

A. The Dutch

B. The English

. The Mughals
. The Marathas

1701
1702
1703
None of these

Dirty Hands
The Flies
No Exit

La Nausee

Dowm» Dom» U0

1990
1991
1992
None of these

Muhammad Munir
Abdul Rashid

A. R . Cornelius
None of these

1857
1858
1947
1948

1761
1768
1758
None of these

Danton
Beccaria
Shaw

. Boethius

Mark Zuckerberg
Steve Jobs

Jack Dorsy
Sean Fanning

. Executive Branch

House of Representative
Senate

. Brookings institue

none

mMoowW> CUOW> UOWP» 0UOW> UOWP» 0UO0W> 00>

. Defense of the divine right of kings
. Absolutist theory government

C. Executive power of the laws of the
state versus nature

D. Right of making laws and
employing the community to execute
those laws

w >

A. United States
B. Britain

C. Russia

D. Germany

A. Nongovernmental
Organization(NGO)

B. intergovernmental
Organization(IGO)

C. Worldwide Transnational
organization(WTO)

D. None of these

A. The Prime Minister
B. The President



15

16

17

18

19

20

The term city-state is generally associated with

Farabi,s work, aimed at synthesis of philosophy and Sufism, paved the way for the work of

The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its
vehement rejections of

Shah Wali Ullah was born during the reign of

In 1933, who was the President of Germany?

India conducted its 2nd nuclear test after a gap of

o

O

m>» oc

W» UOWP U0w

UOwW» U0w

Ine Queen

. The King

China
Egypt

Iran

. Ali-Kindi

Nizam Tusi

. None of these

. Aristotle

Plato

. None of these

Akbar

. Shahjahan

. None of these

Ebert
Stressman

. None of these

20 years

. 34 years
. None of these



