

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to	A. The Dutch B. The English C. The Mughals D. The Marathas
2	Shah Waliullah was born in	A. 1701 B. 1702 C. 1703 D. None of these
3	As a junior lecturer at the Lycee du Havre in 1938, Sartre wrote the novel	A. Dirty Hands B. The Flies C. No Exit D. La Nausee
4	Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter?	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. None of these
5	Who was the first Chief Justice of Pakistan	A. Muhammad Munir B. Abdul Rashid C. A. R. Cornelius D. None of these
6	When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?	A. 1857 B. 1858 C. 1947 D. 1948
7	Rousseau's 800-page novel of sentiment, Julie, ou la nauvelle Heloise , was published in	A. 1761 B. 1768 C. 1758 D. None of these
8	Who is the main reformer that Foucault analyzes?	A. Danton B. Beccaria C. Shaw D. Boethius
9	Who founded Facebook in 2004?	A. Mark Zuckerberg B. Steve Jobs C. Jack Dorsy D. Sean Fanning
10	The National security of the USA is a document prepared by the	A. Executive Branch B. House of Representative C. Senate D. Brookings institue E. none
11	John Locke's political theories on power centered around the	A. Defense of the divine right of kings B. Absolutist theory government C. Executive power of the laws of the state versus nature D. Right of making laws and employing the community to execute those laws
12	In which of the following countries, the judges of the federal constitutional courts are elected by the federal legislature?	A. United States B. Britain C. Russia D. Germany
13	An organization whose members are from national governments is a	A. Nongovernmental Organization(NGO) B. intergovernmental Organization(IGO) C. Worldwide Transnational organization(WTO) D. None of these
14	According to the constitution of France the Executive head of Government is	A. The Prime Minister B. The President

	• • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C. The Queen D. The King
15	The term city-state is generally associated with	A. China B. Egypt C. Greek D. Iran
16	Farabi,s work, aimed at synthesis of philosophy and Sufism, paved the way for the work of	A. Ibn Sina B. Ali-Kindi C. Nizam Tusi D. None of these
17	The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its vehement rejections of	A. Aristotle B. Plato C. Both A and B D. None of these
18	Shah Wali Ullah was born during the reign of	A. Akbar B. Shahjahan C. Aurangzeb D. None of these
19	In 1933, who was the President of Germany?	A. Hindenburg B. Ebert C. Stressman D. None of these
20	India conducted its 2nd nuclear test after a gap of	A. 20 years B. 24 years C. 34 years D. None of these